
YEAR 11 TRIAL EXAM TIMETABLE FEBRUARY 2025

Date Start Time Exam Duration Start Time Exam Duration Start Time Exam Duration
Monday 17 February 2025 08:30 English Language 1hr 45m 11:00 De, Es, Fr Writing 1hr 30m 14:00
Tuesday 18 February 2025 08:30 Biology/Double Science 1hr45m/1hr15 11:00 1hr 30m 14:00 Life 60min

Wednesday 19 February 2025 08:30 Chemistry/Double Science 1hr45m/1hr15 11:00 Maths Paper 1 1hr 30m 14:00 PE 1 60min
Thursday 20 February 2025 08:30 Product Design/P&E/Child Care 2hr/1hr45/1hr15 11:00 Engineering/H&S/ Child Dev Clash 1hr30m 14:00

Friday 21 February 2025
Monday 3 March 2025 08:30 Spanish Listening & Reading/Music 1hr 45 11:00 Maths Paper 2 1hr 30m 14:00
Tuesday 4 March 2025 08:30 English Literature 2hr 15m 11:00 History P1/IT P1, P&E CLASH 1hr 30m 14:00 PE2 60min

Wednesday 5 March 2025 08:30 German Listening & Reading 1hr 45m 11:00 Physics/Double Science 14:00 Geography Paper 2 60m
Thursday 6 March 2025 08:30 Philosophy & Ethics P1 /Drama/ 1hr 45m 11:00 Business/IT P1/Drama CLASH 1hr 30m 14:00 History P2 55m

Friday 7 March 2025 08:30 Maths Paper 3 1hr 30m 11:00 Food/IT P2 1hr 30m/ 14:00

Monday 10 March 2025 08:30 VCert Sport LLH 1h 30 11:00 French Listening & Reading 1hr 45m

Geography Paper 1 /Es,DT,P&E,Child D

1hr45m/1


